
Results

2014 Team Challenge, Toledo Express Airport Saturday, June 14, 2014

ScoreCourse 1Rgn,DivTire MfgCar, SponsorDriver's name, TownNbrPo

Street Category
Super Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1

53.899  112 Andrew Pallotta 04 Porsche GT3 55.350 55.275 54.803T 1
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 53.899

C Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 4 Run Heat: 1
56.131   71 Randy Pearson 13 Scion FRS 56.782 56.375 56.131T 1

Pittsburgh, PA 64.140(1)
56.679  135 Keith Koegler 14 Saburu BRZ 62.143(1) 57.105 56.772T 2

Sylvania, OH (0.54856.679
58.020   77 Stephen Dormann 06 Nissan 350 Z 59.434 58.563 58.0203

Cleveland, OH (1.34158.239
58.147   35 John Souder 14 Subaru BRZ 60.521(1) 59.013 58.1474

Fostoria, OH (0.12758.202

D Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1
55.618    2 Anthony Harrison 12 Subaru WRX 57.337 55.618 56.120T 1

Toledo, OH 58.525(1)
59.496   37 Erik Helin 07 Mazda Speed 3 61.434 60.865 60.8082

Perrysburg, OH (3.87859.496

E Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 1
56.249   87 Johnny Rose 99 Mazda Miata 56.529 59.407(1) 56.728T 1

Ypsilanti, MI 56.249
60.479   79 Tammy Breece 01 Mazda Miata 72.657 63.632 62.6402

Wolverine lake, MI (4.23060.479
62.240    2 Chase Holdren 94 Mazda Miata DNF 63.318 65.6093

Canal Fulton, OH (1.76162.240

F Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1
55.614  157 Dax Bushmeyer 07 Ford Shelby GT 57.426 56.242 56.118T 1

Perrysburg, OH[57] 55.614
55.666   57 John Laughlin 07 Ford Shelby GT DNF DNF 56.4782

Akron, OH (0.052[157] 55.666

G Street Trophies: 2Drivers: 5 Run Heat: 1
56.996  197 Michael Eckert 01 Toyota Celica 57.580 57.018 58.385(1)T 1

Columbus, OH 56.996
57.009   92 Joe Blaha 14 Ford Focus ST DNF 58.471 58.382T 2

Twinsburg, OH (0.01357.009
57.129   97 Azmath Mohammed 01 Toyota Celica 57.903 59.062(1) DNF3

Troy, MI (0.12057.129
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Results

2014 Team Challenge, Toledo Express Airport Saturday, June 14, 2014

ScoreCourse 1Rgn,DivTire MfgCar, SponsorDriver's name, TownNbrPo
61.028   20 Ben Raglin 00 Toyota Celica 65.438(1) 61.028 61.2374

Findlay, OH (3.89963.605(1)
61.717   80 Larry Kurtz 13 Fiat 500 Abarth 62.590 61.957 61.7175

Pemberville, OH (0.68963.927(1)

H Street Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1
55.355   18 Tim Carritte 12 Mini Cooper 56.353 56.311 55.693T 1

Avon Lake, OH 55.355
64.873    1 Kyle Jazwiecki 07 Honda CIvic EX 65.532 66.134(1) 64.9192

Maumee, OH (9.51864.873

Street Touring Category
Street Touring Fwd Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 3

57.790   21 Ben Machoukas 03 Acura RSX Type S 58.669 57.790 58.293T 1
Fostoria, OH 58.237

59.378   67 Chett Wohlgamuth 13 Honda CRZ 60.012 DNF 59.6502
Findlay, OH (1.58859.378

Street Touring Rwd Trophies: 2Drivers: 5 Run Heat: 3
52.782  190 Matthew Braun 09 Mazda MX-5 Miata 55.964(1) 53.006 54.538(1)T 1

Northville, MI 52.782
54.447   90 Josh McDonough 09 Mazda Mx-5 DNF 57.721(1) 54.874T 2

Novi, MI (1.66554.447
55.533   53 Ryan Niemic 03 Honda S2000 56.249 DNF 55.9683

Columbus, OH (1.08655.533
56.420   51 Kevin Gu 99 Mazda Miata 59.488(1) 56.420 59.644(1)4

Clarkston, MI (0.88756.809
57.146    9 Matthew Luckow 84 Porsche Super Beetle 58.875 57.951 DNF5

Dearborn, MI (0.72657.146

Street Touring Compact Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 1
53.608  190 Jeff Mabrey 90 Honda Civic 54.556 54.457 56.038(1)T 1

Findlay, OH[90] 53.608
55.374   90 Ian Decker 90 Honda Civic Si 57.561 56.060 55.3742

Mount Blanchard, OH (1.766[190] 58.007(1)
61.019   11 Nick LaForce 04 Honda Accord 61.929 61.019 62.0963

Bowling Green, OH (5.64561.894

Street Touring Sport Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
63.178   78 Christopher Abele 91 Mazder Miater 72.712 DNF 63.178T 1

Toledo, OH 63.595
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Results

2014 Team Challenge, Toledo Express Airport Saturday, June 14, 2014

ScoreCourse 1Rgn,DivTire MfgCar, SponsorDriver's name, TownNbrPo
Street Touring Xtreme Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 1

53.564  199 Kenneth Tsang 05 Mazda Rx-8 54.319 55.230 53.760T 1
Ann Arbor, MI 53.564

54.214   31 Kyle Herbst 12 BMW 128i 55.338 DNF 54.6342
Broadview Hts, OH (0.65054.214

59.955   98 Steve Weatherwax 07 Subaru WRX 60.751 61.390 63.525(1)3
Brooklyn, MI (5.74159.955

Street Touring Ultra Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
No Time   73 Andrew Ramos 99 Chevrolet CorvetteT 1

Milford, MI

Street Prepared Category
Super Street Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 3

59.171   47 Dave Niemic 01 Porsche 911 Turbo 60.509 59.677 61.639(1)T 1
Perrysburg, OH 59.171

No Time   30 Jimmie Burgess III 11 Ford Mustang GT2
Warren, MI

A Street Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
54.831   32 Matt Butz 11 Nissan 370Z Nismo 65.829 55.955 54.831T 1

Perrysburg, OH 55.010

B Street Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 1
56.380   10 Jack Bushmeyer 70 Porsche 911 75.101(3) 57.607 56.380T 1

Perrysburg, OH DNF

F Street Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 2
51.278  157 Scott Giles 85 Honda CRX 52.770 51.812 51.641T 1

Florence, KY 51.278
52.508   57 Renee Hines 85 Honda CRX 53.881 52.736 DNF2

Florence, KY (1.23052.508
52.538   83 Mark Sommer 83 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 53.300 52.796 54.564(1)3

Holland, OH (0.03052.538

Prepared Category
D Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 2

49.910    8 Andrew Blasiman 92 Mazda Miata DNF 50.322 50.647T 1
Bowling Green, OH 49.910
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Results

2014 Team Challenge, Toledo Express Airport Saturday, June 14, 2014

ScoreCourse 1Rgn,DivTire MfgCar, SponsorDriver's name, TownNbrPo
50.694  108 Andy Pfotenhauer 92 Mazda Miata 53.430 58.497(3) 51.8622

Toledo, OH (0.78450.694

E Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 3
51.507  139 Robert Chrismas 89 Honda Civic Si 52.471 51.507 55.548(2)T 1

Genoa, OH 51.570
52.944   39 Carmen Rowlands 89 Honda Civic 54.064 54.132 53.6882

Grand Rapids, OH (1.43752.944
53.751   97 Kevin Sheipline 02 Acura RSX DNF 54.326(1) 53.751(1)3

Wapakoneta, OH (0.80753.955(1)

F Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 3
49.121   92 Chris Raglin 07 Pontiac Solstice 50.542 54.349(2) 49.530T 1

Findlay, OH 49.121
49.896  192 Alex Jones 07 Pontiac Solstice GXP 51.673 50.958 50.4842

Grand Rapids, OH (0.77549.896

F Prepared Ladies Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2
54.317   92 Charina Hansen 07 Pontiac Solstice GXP 70.849(1) 60.963(2) 54.317T 1

Grand Rapids, OH 57.058(2)

G Prepared Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2
53.332   42 Bryan Rawlins 87 Honda CRX 55.519 54.000 53.652T 1

Tecumseh, MI 53.332

Street Modified Category
Street Modified Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 3

64.712   74 Corey Abrigo 06 Subaru Impreza WRX S 66.369 64.712 64.810T 1
Delta, OH 65.895

Street Modified FWD Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 3
58.559   17 Rami Matti 97 Honda Civic 61.431 60.439 59.929T 1

Shelby Township, MI[117] 58.559
62.010  117 Brandon Hill 97 Honda Civic 65.048 63.043 62.6012

Sterling Heights, MI (3.451[17] 62.010

Modified Category
A Modified Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2

46.850    9 Dan Wasdahl 14 Special BBR/Wingshop 48.582 46.850 DNST 1
Massillon, OH DNS
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Results

2014 Team Challenge, Toledo Express Airport Saturday, June 14, 2014

ScoreCourse 1Rgn,DivTire MfgCar, SponsorDriver's name, TownNbrPo
B Modified Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2

45.717   49 Daniel Stone 76 LeGrand Mk18 48.002 46.547 45.717T 1
Sheridan, IN 49.449(1)

F Modified Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 2
47.645  195 Paul Magee 89 KBS Mk 4 48.604 47.836 47.645T 1

Troy, OH 48.575
50.365   43 Greg Zimmer 84 Red Devil - 52.165 51.556 54.352(2)2

Delaware, OH (2.72050.365
52.651   95 Lisa Holdren 89 KBS Mk 4 DNF 55.897(1) DNF3

Troy, OH (2.28652.651

Kart Mod F125 Trophies: 2Drivers: 4 Run Heat: 2
46.540   23 Alan Sheidler 99 Renspeed/Honda Shifter K 48.539 47.583 46.574T 1

Rochester Hills, MI 46.540
47.252  196 Larry Macleod 98 Honda/Birel 125 Shifter 50.266(1) 47.252 DNST 2

Ypsilanti, MI (0.712DNS
47.293   96 Jackson Macleod 98 Honda/Birel 125 Shifter 48.194 47.883 47.2933

Ypsilanti, MI (0.04147.699
48.015   79 Keith Roberts II 01 Tony Kart Mitox 49.341 49.306 49.0544

Wolverine lake, MI (0.72248.015

Other Category
Classic American Muscle Trophies: 1Drivers: 1

58.727   48 Michael Gallagher 09 Cadillac Cts-V 59.982 58.727 62.701(2)T 1
Greenville, OH 59.164
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 2014 NWOR Team Challenge
Qualification

HEAT 1
Dr_Number Dr_ClassDes Dr_Name Dr_LName Dr_Total Index Index Time Team No. Hard Time Qualifier No.

2 DS Anthony Harrison 55.618 0.815 45.329 3 89.383 1

57 FSP Renee Hines 52.508 0.839 44.054 3 89.383 1

157 FS Dax Bushmeyer 55.614 0.818 45.492 14 90.712 2

196 KM Larry Macleod 47.252 0.957 45.220 14 90.712 2

57 FS John Laughlin 55.666 0.818 45.535 12 91.485 3

79 KM Keith Roberts II 48.015 0.957 45.950 12 91.485 3

108 DP Andy Pfotenhauer 50.694 0.879 44.560 15 92.122 4

67 STF Chett Wohlgamuth 59.378 0.801 47.562 15 92.122 4

90 STR Josh McDonough 54.447 0.838 45.627 5 92.477 5

9 AM Dan Wasdahl 46.85 1.000 46.850 5 92.477 5

10 BSP Jack Bushmeyer 56.38 0.863 48.656 4 93.491 6

31 STX Kyle Herbst 54.214 0.827 44.835 4 93.491 6

97 GS Azmath Mohammed 57.129 0.806 46.046 2 93.785 7

35 CS John Souder 58.147 0.821 47.739 2 93.785 7

192 FP Alex Jones 49.896 0.883 44.058 10 93.802 8

80 GS Larry Kurtz 61.717 0.806 49.744 10 93.802 8

92 GS Joe Blaha 57.009 0.806 45.949 9 93.838 9

9 STR Matthew Luckow 57.146 0.838 47.888 9 93.838 9

37 DS Erik Helin 59.496 0.815 48.489 13 94.573 10

71 CS Randy Pearson 56.131 0.821 46.084 13 94.573 10

21 STF Ben Machoukas 57.79 0.801 46.290 7 95.478 11

20 GS Ben Raglin 61.028 0.806 49.189 7 95.478 11

1 HS Kyle Jazwiecki 64.873 0.797 51.704 8 97.141 12

112 SS Andrew Pallotta 53.899 0.843 45.437 8 97.141 12

47 SSP Dave Niemic 59.171 0.872 51.597 1 97.976 13

39 EP Carmen Rowlands 52.944 0.876 46.379 1 97.976 13

48 CAM Michael Gallagher 58.727 0.842 49.448 16 99.031 14

98 STX Steve Weatherwax 59.955 0.827 49.583 16 99.031 14

79 ES Tammy Breece 60.479 0.814 49.230 6 99.510 15

11 STC Nick LaForce 61.019 0.824 50.280 6 99.510 15

117 SMF Brandon Hill 62.01 0.851 52.771 11 103.434 16

2 ES Chase Holdren 62.24 0.814 50.663 11 103.434 16
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2014 NWOR TEAM CHALLENGE
TOLEDO EXPRESS AIRPORT, JUNE 14, 2014

Grid # Qual # Car #/Class First Name Last Name Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time
1 1 2DS Anthony Harrison 57.018 0.815 46.470
2 57FSP Renee Hines 52.359 0.839 43.929 2DS 56.753 0.815 46.254

90.399 57FSP 52.406 0.839 43.969
3 16 117SMF Brandon Hill DNF 0.851 #VALUE! 90.222
4 2ES Chase Holdren 62.274 0.814 50.691 57FS 54.640 0.818 44.696

#VALUE! 79KM 47.697 0.957 45.646
5 3 57FS John Laughlin 54.494 0.818 44.576 90.342
6 79KM Keith Roberts II 48.615 0.957 46.525 57FS 54.335 0.818 44.446

91.101 79KM 47.453 0.957 45.413
7 14 48CAM Michael Gallagher 57.752 0.842 48.627 89.859
8 98STX Steve Weatherwax DNF 0.827 #VALUE! 90STR 55.867 0.838 46.817

#VALUE! 90STR 55.867 0.838 46.817
9 5 90STR Josh McDonough 54.317 0.838 45.518 93.633

10 9AM Dan Wasdahl 50.278 1.000 50.278 90STR 54.011 0.838 45.261
95.796 90STR 54.011 0.838 45.261

11 12 1HS Kyle Jazwiecki 64.195 0.797 51.163 90.522
12 157FS Andrew Pallotta 56.415 0.818 46.147 90STR 53.367 0.838 44.722

97.311 90STR 53.367 0.838 44.722
13 7 97GS Azmath Mohammed 61.118 0.806 49.261 89.443
14 35CS John Souder 56.789 0.821 46.624 37DS 59.626 0.815 48.595

95.885 71CS 55.302 0.821 45.403
15 10 37DS Erik Helin 58.923 0.815 48.022 93.998
16 71CS Randy Pearson 55.429 0.821 45.507 196KM 0.957 0.000

93.529 196KM 0.957 0.000
17 9 92GS Joe Blaha 57.209 0.806 46.110 0.000
18 9STR Matthew Luckow 57.902 0.838 48.522 192FP 49.055 0.883 43.316

94.632 80GS 61.884 0.806 49.879
19 8 192FP Alex Jones 50.342 0.883 44.452 93.194
20 80GS Larry Kurtz 60.887 0.806 49.075 192FP 49.904 0.883 44.065

93.527 80GS 62.191 0.806 50.126
21 11 21STF Ben Machoukas 58.310 0.801 46.706 94.191
22 20GS Ben Raglin 61.964 0.806 49.943 4BSP 56.569 0.863 48.819

96.649 31STX 54.008 0.827 44.665
23 6 4BSP Jack Bushmeyer 58.139 0.863 50.174 93.484
24 31STX Kyle Herbst 54.603 0.827 45.157 196KM 45.825 0.957 43.855

95.331 196KM 45.825 0.957 43.855
25 13 47SSP Dave Niemic 65.605 0.872 57.208 87.709
26 39EP Carmen Rowlands 53.836 0.876 47.160 108DP 50.664 0.879 44.534

104.368 67STF 59.035 0.801 47.287
27 4 108DP Andy Pfotenhauer 53.145 0.879 46.714 91.821
28 67STF Chett Wohlgamuth 58.886 0.801 47.168 196KM 46.214 0.957 44.227

93.882 196KM 46.214 0.957 44.227
29 15 79ES Tammy Breece 60.503 0.814 49.249 88.454
30 11STC Nick LaForce 61.033 0.824 50.291 196KM 46.436 0.957 44.439

99.541 196KM 46.436 0.957 44.439
31 2 196KM Larry Macleod 49.124 0.957 47.012 88.879
32 196KM Larry Macleod 49.124 0.957 47.012

94.023

HEAT 1



 2014 NWOR Team Challenge
Qualification

HEAT 1
Dr_Number Dr_ClassDes Dr_Name Dr_LName Dr_Total Index Index Time Team No. Hard Time Qualifier No.

157 FSP Scott Giles 51.278 0.839 43.022 18 87.195 1

190 STC Jeff Mabrey 53.608 0.824 44.173 18 87.195 1

195 FM Paul Magee 47.645 0.924 44.024 25 87.398 2

92 FP Chris Raglin 49.121 0.883 43.374 25 87.398 2

8 DP Andrew Blasiman 49.91 0.879 43.871 26 87.989 3

18 HS Tim Carritte 55.355 0.797 44.118 26 87.989 3

190 STR Matthew Braun 52.782 0.838 44.231 31 89.351 4

139 EP Robert Chrismas 51.507 0.876 45.120 31 89.351 4

42 GP Bryan Rawlins 53.332 0.850 45.332 23 89.412 5

83 FSP Mark Sommer 52.538 0.839 44.079 23 89.412 5

96 KM Jackson Macleod 47.293 0.957 45.259 21 89.798 6

23 KM Alan Sheidler 46.54 0.957 44.539 21 89.798 6

53 STR Ryan Niemic 55.533 0.838 46.537 32 90.654 7

49 BM Daniel Stone 45.717 0.965 44.117 32 90.654 7

51 STR Kevin Gu 56.42 0.838 47.280 29 91.739 8

199 STX Kenneth Tsang 53.76 0.827 44.460 29 91.739 8

87 ES Johnny Rose 56.529 0.814 46.015 24 92.552 9

43 FM Greg Zimmer 50.365 0.924 46.537 24 92.552 9

197 GS Michael Eckert 56.996 0.806 45.939 28 92.789 10

92 FPL Charina Hansen 53.058 0.883 46.850 28 92.789 10

135 CS Keith Koegler 56.679 0.821 46.533 19 93.067 11

135 CS Keith Koegler 56.679 0.821 46.533 19 93.067 11

90 STC Ian Decker 55.374 0.824 45.628 22 94.278 12

95 FM Lisa Holdren 52.651 0.924 48.650 22 94.278 12

17 SMF Rami Matti 58.559 0.851 49.834 20 96.920 13

97 EP Kevin Sheipline 53.751 0.876 47.086 20 96.920 13

78 STS Christopher Abele 63.178 0.829 52.375 30 99.858 14

32 ASP Matt Butz 54.831 0.866 47.484 30 99.858 14

74 SM Corey Abrigo 64.712 0.870 56.299 17 103.934 15

77 CS Stephen Dormann 58.02 0.821 47.634 17 103.934 15
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2014 NWOR TEAM CHALLENGE
TOLEDO EXPRESS AIRPORT, JUNE 14, 2014

Grid # Qual # Car #/Class First Name Last Name Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time Car #/Class Time Index Index Time
1 1 157FSP Scott Giles 54.126 0.839 45.412
2 190STC Jeff Mabrey 54.510 0.824 44.916 157FSP 51.983 0.839 43.614

90.328 190STC 53.973 0.824 44.474
3 16 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 88.087
4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 157FSP 51.322 0.839 43.059

#N/A 190STC 53.963 0.824 44.466
5 3 8DP Andrew Blasiman 50.207 0.879 44.132 87.525
6 18HS Tim Carritte 56.283 0.797 44.858 8DP 50.266 0.879 44.184

88.990 18HS 55.751 0.797 44.434
7 14 78STS Christopher Abele 64.231 0.829 53.247 88.617
8 32ASP Matt Butz 55.935 0.866 48.440 157FSP 51.058 0.839 42.838

101.687 190STC 53.601 0.824 44.167
9 5 42GP Bryan Rawlins 53.139 0.850 45.168 87.005

10 83FSP Mark Sommer 54.480 0.839 45.709 42GP 55.206 0.850 46.925
90.877 83FSP 52.999 0.839 44.466

11 12 90STC Ian Decker 55.974 0.824 46.123 91.391
12 95FM Lisa Holdren 52.804 0.924 48.791 42GP 52.641 0.850 44.745

94.913 83FSP 52.457 0.839 44.011
13 7 53STR Ryan Niemic 56.718 0.838 47.530 88.756
14 49BM Daniel Stone 46.309 0.965 44.688 53STR 55.688 0.838 46.667

92.218 49BM 47.682 0.965 46.013
15 10 197GS Michael Eckert 56.967 0.806 45.915 92.680
16 92FPL Charina Hansen 54.089 0.883 47.761 157FSP 0.839 0.000

93.676 190STC 0.824 0.000
17 9 87ES Johnny Rose 56.462 0.814 45.960 0.000
18 43FM Greg Zimmer 51.557 0.924 47.639 87ES 60.004 0.814 48.843

93.599 43FM 50.727 0.924 46.872
19 8 51STR Kevin Gu 56.020 0.838 46.945 95.715
20 199STX Kenneth Tsang 57.482 0.827 47.538 87ES 56.391 0.814 45.902

94.482 43FM 49.704 0.924 45.926
21 11 135CS Keith Koegler 56.599 0.821 46.468 91.829
22 135CS Keith Koegler 56.599 0.821 46.468 135CS 58.467 0.821 48.001

92.936 135CS 58.467 0.821 48.001
23 6 96KM Jackson Macleod DNF 0.957 #VALUE! 96.003
24 23KM Alan Sheidler 46.235 0.957 44.247 190STR 52.358 0.838 43.876

#VALUE! 139EP 51.194 0.876 44.846
25 13 17SMF Rami Matti 60.128 0.851 51.169 88.722
26 97EP Kevin Sheipline 53.354 0.876 46.738 190STR 52.310 0.838 43.836

97.907 139EP 50.697 0.876 44.411
27 4 190STR Matthew Braun 52.751 0.838 44.205 88.246
28 139EP Robert Chrismas 50.983 0.876 44.661 190STR 52.400 0.838 43.911

88.866 139EP 50.907 0.876 44.595
29 15 74SM Corey Abrigo 65.163 0.851 55.454 88.506
30 77CS Stephen Dormann 57.642 0.821 47.324 195FM 47.609 0.924 43.991

102.778 92FP 51.269 0.883 45.271
31 2 195FM Paul Magee 48.008 0.924 44.359 89.261
32 92FP Chris Raglin 50.035 0.883 44.181

88.540

HEAT 2



Car #/Class First Name Last Name Time Index Index Time Car #/Class First Name Last Name
157FSP Scott Giles 50.561 0.839 42.421

190STC Jeff Mabrey 53.647 0.824 44.205
86.626

157FSP Scott Giles

190STC Jeff Mabrey

196KM Larry Macleod 46.260 0.957 44.271

196KM Larry Macleod 45.788 0.957 43.819
88.090

2014 NWOR TEAM CHALLENGE
TOLEDO EXPRESS AIRPORT, JUNE 14, 2014

FINAL ROUND
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